
RAMAKRISHNA SARADA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYABHAVAN 

ADMISSION, 2015 

MERIT LIST 

SUBJECT--- BENGALI 

CATEGORY - ALL 

SL 

NO 

RANK 

NO 
FORM NO NAME CATEGORY 

MARKS 

BEST OF 4 SUBJECT TOTAL 

1 1 BNGA - 0137 TANIMA JANA GENERAL 372 92 464 

2 2 BNGA - 0103 AMRITA KANJILAL GENERAL 366 92 458 

3 3 BNGA - 0155 PRITIKONA POLLEY GENERAL 367 85 452 

4 4 BNGA - 0023 MADHURIMA BANDYOPADHYAY GENERAL 365 84 449 

5 5 BNGA - 0198 RIMA HALDER SC 349 90 439 

6 6 BNGA - 0201 LOLITA  MONDAL SC 347 86 433 

7 7 BNGA - 0072 TITIKALI PAL OBC 350 82 432 

8 8 BNGA - 0098 PRITHA BORAL GENERAL 342 88 430 

9 9 BNGA - 0091 SHILPA MALIK SC 346 83 429 

10 10 BNGA - 0185 TIYASA DE DE GENERAL 347 82 429 

11 11 BNGA - 0215 TANAYA  PRAMANIK GENERAL 340 88 428 

12 12 BNGA - 0015 SULOCHANA MONDAL SC 344 84 428 

13 13 BNGA - 0213 MOUSUMI DAS GENERAL 333 93 426 

14 14 BNGA - 0024 PRIYA BERA GENERAL 344 82 426 

15 15 BNGA - 0128 NIVEDITA MANDAL GENERAL 340 85 425 

16 16 BNGA - 0161 SUPARNA  MONDAL SC 335 87 422 

17 17 BNGA - 0107 DIPANWITA DEY GENERAL 340 82 422 

18 18 BNGA - 0203 SOUMI GUHA GENERAL 341 80 421 

19 19 BNGA - 0205 SHREYA  MAHATA OBC 335 85 420 

20 20 BNGA - 0150 MANJIMA DAS GENERAL 331 87 418 

21 21 BNGA - 0192 SUDIPA KOLEY GENERAL 329 88 417 

22 22 BNGA - 0166 JAYA SIL GENERAL 337 80 417 

23 23 BNGA - 0084 SUSMITA MISTRY SC 324 90 414 

24 24 BNGA - 0101 PRIYANKA DAS GENERAL 327 87 414 

25 25 BNGA - 0193 JOYI BANDYOPADHYAY GENERAL 335 78 413 

26 26 BNGA - 0146 SARMISTHA MONDAL SC 323 86 409 

27 27 BNGA - 0171 MADHURA BHATTACHARYYA GENERAL 326 83 409 

28 28 BNGA - 0210 MOBAYANA  KHATUN OBC 325 83 408 

29 29 BNGA - 0079 SUSMITA  BISWAS SC 326 82 408 

30 30 BNGA - 0120 TANUSRI ROY SC 324 83 407 

31 31 BNGA - 0007 SAYANI MAHATA GENERAL 323 83 406 

32 32 BNGA - 0182 NIKITA SAHA GENERAL 319 85 404 

33 33 BNGA - 0208 SOMASREE MALICK SC 318 85 403 

34 34 BNGA - 0082 SUCHETA BISWAS GENERAL 319 84 403 

35 35 BNGA - 0062 SWETA SAHA GENERAL 315 87 402 

36 36 BNGA - 0109 CHANDRA NASKAR SC 318 84 402 

37 37 BNGA - 0067 SWETA ROY GENERAL 321 81 402 

38 38 BNGA - 0100 BANASHREE SING GENERAL 328 74 402 

39 39 BNGA - 0039 BEDANTIKA MONDAL OBC 314 86 400 

40 40 BNGA - 0033 SNEHA SANTRA GENERAL 318 82 400 

41 41 BNGA - 0160 SOHINI  KUNDU GENERAL 327 73 400 

42 42 BNGA - 0113 SAMAPTI GANGULY GENERAL 312 87 399 

43 43 BNGA - 0001 AMRITA ROY GENERAL 314 85 399 

44 44 BNGA - 0011 SAMAYETA SINHA GENERAL 319 80 399 
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SL NO 
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NO 
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BEST OF 4 SUBJECT TOTAL 

1 1 BNGA - 0198 RIMA HALDER 349 90 439 

2 2 BNGA - 0201 LOLITA  MONDAL 347 86 433 

3 3 BNGA - 0091 SHILPA MALIK 346 83 429 

4 4 BNGA - 0015 SULOCHANA MONDAL 344 84 428 

5 5 BNGA - 0161 SUPARNA  MONDAL 335 87 422 

6 6 BNGA - 0084 SUSMITA MISTRY 324 90 414 

7 7 BNGA - 0146 SARMISTHA MONDAL 323 86 409 

8 8 BNGA - 0079 SUSMITA  BISWAS 326 82 408 

9 9 BNGA - 0120 TANUSRI ROY 324 83 407 

10 10 BNGA - 0208 SOMASREE MALICK 318 85 403 

11 11 BNGA - 0109 CHANDRA NASKAR 318 84 402 

12 12 BNGA - 0121 SUSMITA  DHALI 312 85 397 

13 13 BNGA - 0115 SANGITA HOWLY 314 83 397 

14 14 BNGA - 0141 PRIYA RUIDAS 315 81 396 

15 15 BNGA - 0076 ARPITA PRAMANIK 308 84 392 

16 16 BNGA - 0133 MOUTUSI BERA 310 81 391 

17 17 BNGA - 0178 MANU BARMAN 321 70 391 

18 18 BNGA - 0163 SAMADRITA MALLICK 304 85 389 

19 19 BNGA - 0138 BIDISHA  MALLICK 305 82 387 

20 20 BNGA - 0108 ATASHI MANDAL 305 76 381 



 

 

RAMAKRISHNA SARADA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYABHAVAN 

ADMISSION, 2015 

MERIT LIST 

SUBJECT--- BENGALI 

CATEGORY - ST 

SL NO 
RANK 

NO 
FORM NO NAME 

MARKS 

BEST OF 4 SUBJECT TOTAL 

1 1 BNGA - 0214 CHANDANA  TUDU 292 83 375 

 

                                                    CATEGORY – OBC 

SL NO 
RANK 

NO 
FORM NO NAME 

MARKS 

BEST OF 4 SUBJECT TOTAL 

1 1 BNGA - 0072 TITIKALI PAL 350 82 432 

2 2 BNGA - 0205 SHREYA  MAHATA 335 85 420 

3 3 BNGA - 0210 MOBAYANA  KHATUN 325 83 408 

4 4 BNGA - 0039 BEDANTIKA MONDAL 314 86 400 

5 5 BNGA - 0083 SHILPA GHOSH 314 80 394 

6 6 BNGA - 0078 ISHANI DAS 311 78 389 

7 7 BNGA - 0002 ITISHA NASRIN 313 72 385 

8 8 BNGA - 0047 MOUMITA BACHHAR 309 68 377 

9 9 BNGA - 0038 MANIDAPA  BHOWAL 251 87 338 

10 10 BNGA - 0028 ANAMIKA SARKAR 265 71 336 

11 11 BNGA - 0111 BEAUTY SHIL 266 66 332 

12 12 BNGA - 0211 HEMPROVA DEY 263 68 331 

13 13 BNGA - 0168 DISHANI GHOSH 256 70 326 

 


